	City of La Crosse, Wisconsin				City Hall 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601
Legislation Details					
File #:	19-1	-1644 Version: 1 Name: La Crosse Center Expansion-Structural Steel Supply			nsion-Structural Steel
Туре:	Res	olution	Status:	Adopted	
File created:	11/6	6/2019	In control:	Common Council	
On agenda:	11/1	4/2019	Final action	n: 11/14/2019	
Title:	Report of Bids & Resolution awarding contract to Ted Mannstedt & Sons, Inc. in the amount of \$2,510,800.00 for La Crosse Center Expansion-Structural Steel Supply.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Resolution, 2. Engineer Letter				
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action	Result
11/14/2019	1	Common Council		ADOPTED	Pass